Socket Fan User Manual

Input Voltage 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Wattage ®420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
Wind Speed Soft wind/ Medium speed wind/ Strong wind
Memory Function YES
Timing Function YES
Sudden-stop Protection | YES
Control Mode Remote Control / Wall Switch
I. Remote Control Instruction ———
Power ON/OFF
(Memory Function) ?<@ L 2.3M
Light ONJOFF — ()  (3¢)-— Fan ON/OFF
Warm light+ L&\ _{— Night Light L
Brightness- — —— Brightness+
—— White light+
Medium wind —
Soft wind — —— Strong wind
I1. Packing List:
l"'g__"""\
Timing @
=3
©
_ Y Il
X1 X6 X1
. Lamp body Blades Remote
I11. Installation: Controller
@ @ ® @
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL.
- =

Stepl: Make sure to cut off the power before installation.
Step2: Assemble the 6 fan blades as picture shown

(The upward side is marked on the fan blade: UP SIDE)
Step3: Install the whole lamp on the socket.

Step4: After Installation finished , turn on the power, you can use the fan light by
remote control.

IV. Tips

1. Even if we have a sudden stop protection , To reduce the risk of injury , Please
do not put fingers or other things into the working fan blades.

2. For daily cleaning, you can use a damp cloth to wipe the surface without using
corrosive chemicals.

3. The fan blades can also be disassembled directly , convenient for cleaning and
storage.

Made in China




Manual de usuario del ventilador de enchufe

Voltaje de entrada 85-265V ~50/60Hz

Potencia 420 mm 20W

CCT 3000K-6500K

Velocidad del viento Viento suave/Viento de velocidad media/Viento fuerte

Funcion de memoria Sl
Funcién de temporizacién | Sj

Proteccidn contra paradas repentinag S|

Modo de control Control remoto/interruptor de pared

. Instruccion de control remoto ———
Encen_c[ido/apaga_do K@ N\

(Funcion de memoria)

Luz ENCENDIDA/APAGADA — @——— Encendido/Apagado del ventiladorn
ccr-

Luz calida+ —— Luz de noche /‘.-r'///////
Brillo- — - Brillo+
—— Luz blanca+
Viento medio —

Viento suave — ____Viento fuerte

. Lista de embalaje:

Momento 1
O
N _ i

)

l;;:\
&)

o

X1
. . 4 Cuerpodelaldmpara  Cuchillas Remoto
Yo |nStalaC|0n: Controlador
@ @ ©), @
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL.

Paso 1: aseglirese de cortar la alimentacion antes de la instalacion.
Paso 2: ensamble las 6 aspas del ventilador como se muestra en la imagen
(El lado hacia arriba esta marcado en las aspas del ventilador: LADO ARRIBA)
Paso 3: instale toda la lampara en el casquillo.
Paso 4: Una vez finalizada la instalacion, encienda la alimentacion, puede usar la luz del ventilador

control remoto.

IV.Consejos

1. Incluso si tenemos una proteccion de parada repentina, para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, por favor

No ponga los dedos ni otras cosas en las aspas del ventilador en funcionamiento.

2. Para la limpieza diaria, puedes utilizar un pafio humedo para limpiar la superficie sin usar.
productos quimicos corrosivos.

3. Las aspas del ventilador también se pueden desmontar directamente, lo que es conveniente para su limpieza y

almacenamiento.

Hecho en china



Benutzerhandbuch fir den Steckdosenventilator

Eingangsspannung 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Wattzahl 420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
Windgeschwindigkeit Schwacher Wind/Mittelschneller Wind/Starker Wind
Speicherfunktion JA
Timing-Funktion JA
Plétzlicher Stopp-Schutz JA
Steuermodus Fernbedienung/Wandschalter
l. Anleitung zur Fernbedienun
& & -=*-———=‘ 7
Einschalten / Ausschalten \
(Speicherfunktion) ?<© 2.3M
Licht EIN/AUS — —— Lufter EIN/JAUS
Warmes Licht+ cCr- —— Nachtlicht A A

it 1t

—— Helligkeit+
—— Weiles Licht+

Helligkeit- —

Mittlerer Wind —

Sanfter Wind — __ Starker Wind

1I. Packliste:

Zeitliche Koordinierung |
O
¥ ) '[I —
X1 X6

i
i
N

)

2
(@

I

®
®

X1
. Lampenkorper Klingen Fernbedienung
. Installation: Regle
@ @ ® @
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL.

Schritt 1: Stellen Sie sicher, dass Sie vor der Installation die Stromversorgung unterbrechen.
Schritt 2: Montieren Sie die 6 Lifterfligel wie abgebildet
(Die nach oben gerichtete Seite ist auf dem Lifterflligel markiert: UP SIDE)

Schritt 3: Installieren Sie die gesamte Lampe auf der Fassung.
Schritt 4: Nachdem die Installation abgeschlossen ist, schalten Sie den Strom ein und Sie kénnen das Lifterlicht verwenden

Fernbedienung.

IV. Tipps

1. Auch wenn wir einen plotzlichen Stoppschutz haben, um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, bitte

Stecken Sie keine Finger oder andere Gegenstande in die funktionierenden Lifterblatter.
2. Fiir die tagliche Reinigung kénnen Sie die Oberflache mit einem feuchten Tuch abwischen, ohne sie zu verwenden

atzende Chemikalien.
3. Die Liifterfliigel kbnnen auch direkt zerlegt werden, was zum Reinigen und Reinigen praktisch ist

Lagerung.

In China hergestellt



Manuel d'utilisation du ventilateur de prise

Tension d'entrée 85-265V ~50/60 Hz
Puissance 420mm 20W
TDC 3000K-6500K
Vitesse du vent Vent doux/vent a vitesse moyenne/vent fort
Fonction mémoire Oul
Fonction de synchronisation] QU|
Protection contre les arréts brusquey QU|
Mode de contréle Télécommande/interrupteur mural
. Instructions de télecommande ——
Marche / arrét N
(Fonction mémoire) ?<(® 2.3M ,
Lumiére allumée/éteinte—— @—-———- Ventilateur marche/arrét
Lumiére chaude+ — Veilleuse 27777777
Luminosité- — ——— Luminosité+
—— Lumiére blanche+
Vent moyen —
Vent doux — — Vent fort
. Liste de colisage:
4 &
Horaire © ®
O
% S -
X1
_ Corps de lampe Lames Télécommande
l.Installation : Manette

@ @ ® @

I!"[F|C-|-.inj';pi-.r-u.'=-. @
i & | IR | h
lealalele - - i
{ [

Etape 1: assurez-vous de couper l'alimentation avant l'installation.
Etape 2 : Assemblez les 6 pales du ventilateur comme sur l'image indiquée.

(Le coté vers le haut est marqué sur la pale du ventilateur : UP SIDE)
Etape 3:installez toute la lampe sur la douille.
Etape 4 : Une fois l'installation terminée, allumez le courant, vous pouvez utiliser la lumiére du ventilateur en

télécommande.

IV.Conseils

1. Méme si nous avons une protection contre |'arrét soudain, Pour réduire le risque de blessure, S'il vous plait

ne mettez pas les doigts oud’ autres objets dans les pales du ventilateur en fonctionnement.
2. Pour le nettoyage quotidien, vous pouvez utiliser un chiffon humide pour essuyer la surface sans utiliser

produits chimiques corrosifs.
3. Les pales du ventilateur peuvent également étre démontées directement, ce qui est pratique pour le nettoyage et

stockage.

Fabriqué en Chine



Manuale utente del ventilatore da presa

Tensione di ingresso 85-265V~50/60Hz

Potenza 420 mm 20W
TDC 3000K-6500K
Velocita del vento Vento debole/Vento di media velocita/Vento forte

Funzione di memoria S|
Funzione di cronometraggio| Sj

-

Protezione contro gli arresti improwvis| S|

Modalita di controllo Telecomando/Interruttore a muro

. Istruzioni per il telecomando
P —-
Accensione/spegnimento N\
(Funzione di memoria) ?<@ 2.3M
Luce ON/OFF —— @————- Ventola ON/OFF
Luce calda+ _— Luce notturna Y
Luminosita- — - Luminosita+
—— Luce bianca+
Vento medio —

Vento leggero — —— Vento forte

Il. Lista imballaggio:

Tempismo (
©
\. W 1l
X1 X6

X1

Corpo lampada Lame A distanza

|. Installazione: Controllore
@ @ ® @

@
@

I

O
®

|

| Rty = MK - @
OFF4

Passaggio 1: assicurarsi di interrompere |'alimentazione prima dell'installazione.
Passaggio 2: assemblare le 6 pale della ventola come mostrato nell'immagine

(Il lato superiore e contrassegnato sulla pala della ventola: UP SIDE)

Passaggio 3: installare l'intera lampada sulla presa.
Passaggio 4: al termine dell'installazione, accendere ['alimentazione ed & possibile utilizzare la luce della ventola

telecomando.

IV.Suggerimenti

1. Anche se abbiamo una protezione da arresto improwviso, per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, per favore

non infilare le dita o altro nelle pale della ventola in funzione.
2. Per la pulizia quotidiana, e possibile utilizzare un panno umido per pulire la superficie senza utilizzarlo

prodotti chimici corrosivi.
3. Le pale del ventilatore possono anche essere smontate direttamente, comode per la pulizia e

magazzinaggio.

Made in China
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ANEFE 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Vv bR 420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
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Anvandarmanual for uttagsflakt

Inspanning 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Wattal ®420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
Vindhastighet Latt vind / Mattlig vind / Stark vind
Minnesfunktion JA
Timing funktion JA
Plétsligt stoppskydd JA
Kontrollage Fiarrkontroll / Vaggbrytare
l. Fjarrkontrollinstruktion ——
J A
Strém PA/AV \
(minnesfunktion) K@ 2.3M |
Lius PA/AV —(9)  (Q)— Flakt PA/AV
Varmt ljus+ —— Nattlampa i
Ljusstyrka- — —— Ljusstyrka+
— Vitt [jus+
Medelvind —
Mjuk vind — - Stark vind

. Packlista:
©f

Timi (& )
iming ®®
‘&)
G)@G)
" ) “ —

X1 X6

X1
. Lampkropp Blad Avlagsen
IU InStallatlon: Kontroller
@ @ ® @
LLLLLLLL L
- =

Steg 1: Se till att stanga av strommen innan installation.
Steg 2: Montera de 6 flaktbladen som bilden visas

(Den uppatgdende sidan ar markerad pa flaktbladet: UP SIDE)
Steg 3: Installera hela lampan pa sockeln.

Steg 4: Nar installationen ar klar, sla pa strommen, du kan anvanda flaktljuset genom
fijarrkontroll.

IV.Tips
1. Aven om vi har ett plotsligt stoppskydd, For att minska risken fér skada, snalla

stoppa inte in fingrar eller andra saker i de fungerande flaktbladen.

2. For daglig rengoéring kan du anvanda en fuktig trasa for att torka av ytan utan att
anvanda fratande kemikalier.

3. Flaktbladen kan ocksa demonteras direkt, bekvamt for rengoring och lagring.

Tillverkad i Kina



Navod k pouziti zasuvkového ventilatoru

Vstupni napéti 85-265V ~50/60Hz

Prikon ®420mm 20W
cCT 3000K-6500K

Rychlost vétru Slaby vitr / Vitr strédni sily / Silny vitr
Funkce paméti ANO

Funkce c¥sovani ANO

Ochrana proti nahlému zastavenil ANO

Reztm ovladani Dalkové ovladani / nasténny vypinacV

. Instrukce pro dalkové ovladani

Zapnuti/vypnuti napajeni N\
(funkce paméti) ?<© 2.3M
svétlo ZAP/VYP —{{§)  (Je)-— Ventildtor ZAP/VYP
Teplé svétlo+ L— NocHi svétlo s
Jas- — Jas+
o —— Bilé svétlo+
Str¥dni vitr
Mékky vitr —~—-— Silny vitr
Il. Seznam baleni:
G | o
Nacdsovani EJ@'J
©
5 y U
X1 X6 X1
Télo lampy C¥pele Dalkovy
IU. Instalace: Ovladac”

€ @ ® ©)

{'EL:tij:m.i.a.cﬁ.
§ & ' ] -

|

==l

FE4

Krok 1: Pr¥d instalaci se ujistéte, z¥ jste odpojili napajeni.

Krok 2: Sestavte 6 lopatek ventilatoru podle obrazku
(Nahoru strana je oznac¥na na lopatkach ventilatoru: UP SIDE)

Krok 3: Nainstalujte celou lampu na objimku.

Krok 4: Po dokonc¥ni instalace zapnéte napajeni, muz¥te pouzit svétlo ventilatoru
dalkové ovladani.

IV.Tipy

1. | kdyzYmame ochranu proti nahlému zastaveni, pro sniz¥ni rizika zranéni, prosim
nestrkejte prsty nebo jiné prédméty do pracovnich lopatek ventilatoru.

2. Pro kazdodenni ciéténi muz¥&te pouzit vihky hadrik k otr&ni povrchu bez pouziti
korozivni chemikalie.

3. Lopatky ventilatoru lze také prfmo rozebrat, cozYe vhodné pro ctteni a

ulozMy prostor.

Viyrobeno v Cthé



Instrukcja obstugi wentylatora gniazdowego

Napiecie wejsc¢iowe 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Moc ®420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
Predkos¢4viatru Lekki wiatr / Wiatr o sredniej predkos¢i / Silny wiatr
Funkcja pamieci TAK
Funkcja pomiaru czasu TAK
Ochrona przed nag}ym zatrzymaniem | TAK
Tryb sterowania Pilot zdalnego sterowania/przetacznik s¢ienny
l. Instrukcja zdalnego sterowania
J g ¢=*-==‘ =
Zasilanie wiacz / wytacz N
(Funkcja pamieci) K@ 2.3M
F
Stiatto WLACZONE/WYtACZDNE-—— @——— Wentylator WE./WYL
Ciepte stwiatto+ — Nocne swiatto 5
Jasnosc? —— Jasnosc#
— Biate swiatto+
Sredni wiatr —

Il. Lista rzeczy
do spakowania:

wyczucie czasu @&
©
X1 X6

X1

: Korpus lampy Ostrza Zdalny
|U. Instalacja: Kontroler

€ @ ® ©)

)

Lekki wiatr ———~—— Silny wiatr
?J ?

u‘\
¥

(

®
O]

{'Er.zlijtm.i.n.ﬁ’. @
§ 1 { B =71

= 4=
I i F o} il - i

OFF4 D

Krok 1: Przed instalacjg pamietaj o odcieciu zasilania.

Krok 2: Zmontuj 6 fopatek wentylatora, jak pokazano na rysunku
(Strona skierowana ku gorze jest oznaczona na topatce wentylatora: STRONA GORNA)

Krok 3: Zainstaluj catg lampe na gniezdzie.
Krok 4: Po zakonczeniu instalacji wtacz zasilanie, mozész uzywac$wiatta wentylatora
pilot.

IV.Wskazowki

1. Nawet jesti mamy zabezpieczenie przed naglym zatrzymaniem, aby zmniejszyc fyzyko obrazén, prosze

nie wktadacpalcéw ani innych przedmiotow w pracujgce topatki wentylatora.
2. Do codziennego czyszczenia mozna uzycwilgotnej szmatki do przetarcia powierzchni bez uzywania
zrace chemikalia.

3. topatki wentylatora mozna rowniez zdemontowacbezposrednio, co jest wygodne do czyszczenia i
sktadowanie.

Wyprodukowano w Chinach



Gebruikershandleiding stopcontactventilator

Ingangsspanning 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Wattage ®420mm 20w
CCT 3000K-6500K
Windsnelheid Zachte wind / Gemiddelde windsnelheid / Sterke wind
Geheugenfunctie JA
Timing-functie JA
Bescherming tegen plotselinge stog JA
Controlemodus Afstandsbediening / Wandschakelaar
l. Instructies voor afstandsbedienin *
5 A ¥
Inschakelen / uitschakelen ~N
(Geheugenfunctie) ?<© 2.3M |
Licht AAN/UIT —(9) (3¢){— Ventilator AAN/UIT
Warm licht+ —— Nachtlichtje e
Helderheid- — —— Helderheid+
—— Wit licht+

Middelmatige wind —

Zachte wind — —— Harde wind

1. Paklijst:
e

Tijdstip
©
. ; ﬂ
X1 X6

X1
Lamplichaam Bladen Op afstand

IU InStallatie: controleur
@ @ ® @

]

@

/'r"‘\u'\
4

o8

i’ L L L ] @
T 8 i) = §1
| -4 L

FE4 O

Stap 1: Zorg ervoor dat u de stroom uitschakelt voor de installatie.
Stap 2: Monteer de 6 ventilatorbladen zoals afgebeeld

(De bovenzijde is op het ventilatorblad gemarkeerd: UP SIDE)
Stap3: Installeer de hele lamp op de fitting.

Stap 4: Nadat de installatie is voltooid, schakelt u de stroom in, u kunt het ventilatorlicht
gebruiken afstandsbediening.

IV.Tips

1. Zelfs als we een plotselinge stop-beveiliging hebben, om het risico op letsel te verminderen, alstublieft
Steek geen vingers of andere dingen in de werkende ventilatorbladen.

2. Voor de dagelijkse reiniging kunt u een vochtige doek gebruiken om het oppervlak zonder gebruik af te
vegen corrosieve chemicalién.

3. De ventilatorbladen kunnen ook direct worden gedemonteerd, handig voor reiniging en opslag.

Gemaakt in China



Brugervejledning til stikkontaktventilator

Indgangsspanding

85-265V ~50/60Hz

Watt D®420mm 20W

CCT 3000K-6500K

Vindhastighed Bled vind / Vind med medium hastighed / Staerk vind
Hukommelsesfunktion |JA

Timing funktion JA

Pludselig stop-beskyttelse JA

Styretilstand

Fiernbetjening / Vaegkontakt

l. Fjernbetjeningsinstruktion

Teend/sluk N
(Hukommelsesfunktion) ?<© 2 3M |
Teend/Sluk lys -—— @——— Ventilator TIL/FRA
Varmt ly5+ e Nattlys /‘.-r'////,//j
Lysstyrke — —— Lysstyrke+
—— Huvidt lys+
Mellem vind —
Blad vind ———~—— Steerk vind
Il. Pakkeliste:
| &
Timing €§
©
X y |
X1 X6 X1
. Lampehus Blade Fiern
|U. Installation: Kontrolen
) @ ® @
PP77777777777777774
= =

Trin 1:Serg for at afbryde stremmen inden installation.

Trin 2: Saml de 6 ventilatorblade som vist pa billedet.
(Oversiden er markeret pa ventilatorbladet: OVERSIDE)

Trin 3: Installer hele lampen pa stikkontakten.

Trin 4: Nar installationen er faerdig, skal du teende for strammen. Du kan nu bruge
ventilatorlyset fjernbetjening.

IV. Tips

1. Selvom vi har en pludselig stopbeskyttelse, for at reducere risikoen for skader, venligst
Seet ikke fingre eller andre genstande ind i de roterende ventilatorblade.

2. Til daglig rengering kan du bruge en fugtig klud til at terre overfladen af uden at bruge
rengaringsmidler setsende kemikalier.

3. Ventilatorbladene kan ogsa skilles ad direkte, hvilket er praktisk til rengering og
vedligeholdelse lager.

Lavet i Kina



Eyxelpt8io xpnénc aveptotnpa mptlag

Ei6080¢ Taéng 85-265V ~50/60Hz
loxu¢ o€ Bat ®420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
Taxvtnta avefiov ATtaAo€ avepog / Avepog petplag Taxutntag / loxupol avepog
Mvngn Asttoupytd NAI
AgLITOUPYIA XPOVIOHOU” NAI
MpooTaoid amotmotouo oTapatnua NAI
Kataétaon EAefxou TnAexeiplotnpio / Alakomtng Toufou
l. 0dnyLéc Xpnénc TnAexelplotnptév *
A ¥
Evepyomoirjon/Anevepyomolrion ~N
(Mvnpn Asttoupyld) K@ 2.3M |
Avtepootatng ENEPITOMNOIHZH
®wc ENEPTOMOIHZH ____ —
/AI'I?ENEPFOI'IOIH)ZH ®_ /ANENEPTONOIHZH
OepHo DwWCt —— QWTAKL VUKTOG i o7 7
dwtevotnTa- —— —— QwTtelvotnTa+
—— Nevko P wc+
Metplog avepog —
ATta\o¢ aveEpOC — L AuvaTtog aveUOG

?@7") ll. Al6Ta 2voKeVAOLAC:
l

o
2UYXpPovIopOoS E;, é
©
. g ﬂ
X1 X6

X1

Twpa Aapmtnpa  Aetudeg Makptvoc
|U. Eykatadtaon: EAeyKTn¢

€ @ ® ©)

B | ) 2
: 1n1.
OFFA4 2

Bnra 1: BeBawwBerte ot e4eTe S1akOPEL TNV TTAPOXN PEVAATOC TIPLV ATIO TNV eyKatadTaon.
Bnra 2: ZuvappoAoyna6Te Ti¢ 6 Aemiec Tou aveploTnpa ofiwe GatveTal oTnVv ElKkova

(H emadw mAcupa€ival onUEIWREYN oTNV TITEPWTN Tou aveplotnpa: MANQ MAEYPA)
Bnpa 3: TortoBetnéte 0AoKANPO Ttov Aaumtnpa otnv nipda.

Bnra 4: Metatnv oAokANPwWaON TNS EYKATASTACNC, EVEPYOTIOINGTE TO PEVA KAl UTTOPELTE VA
XPNOILOTIOINGETE TOV avepIoTNPAa TNAEXELPLOTNPLO.

V. ZupBouAec

1. Akofia kal av £XOULE TIPOOTACLE ATIO ATtotouN SIAKOTIN; VI VA LELWGOUE TOV KIYOUVO TPAUUATICHOU;
TtapakaAw’ Mnv Balete Ta dagtuAaoag naXAa avTIKEIEVA OTIS TIEPIOTPEDOLEVES AETIIEEC TOU aveploTnHA.

2. [Na tov kabnueptvokabaplopo, UTTOPELTE VA XPNOIMOTIOINGETE YA LYPO TlaVL YO VO OKOUTILGETE TNV
emipavela Xwplé va XpnolUoToINGETE SlaBpwTika knuIKa,

3. Ot Aemidec Tou aveplotTnpa Umopouy eméng va arnocuvappoAoyndouy ancuvbeldg, BoAikeS yia Tov
kaBapiopokal amoBnkevaon.

Kataokevaopevo otnv Kiva



Aljzatventilator Hasznalati Gtmutaté

Bemeneti fesziiltség 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Watt ®420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
Szélsebesség Lagy szél / KGzepes sebességli szél / Eros szél
Memoria funkcio IGEN
Idézitési funkcio IGEN
Hirtelen megallas elleni védelem| [GEN
Vezérlési mod Taviranyitd / Fali kapcsold
|. Tavvezérld hasznalati Utmutato S S,
A ¥
Bekapcsolas/Kikapcsolas =
(Memoria funkciod) K@ 2.3M |
Vilagitss BE/Kl —{{(§)  (Je)-+— Ventilator BE/KI
Meleg féﬂ}H' " EJJe“ lémpa /';'//////1
Fényeré- — —— Fényer6+
—— Fehér fény+
Kozepes szél —

Lagy szél — —— Erds szél

ll. Csomagolasi lista:

Id6zités |
©
\ / S
X1

o Lampa test Pengék Tavoli
IU. Telepites: Vezérld

€ ©) ® ©)
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©;
@

@
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1. [épés: A telepités elott gy6zddjon meg arrdl, hogy a késziilék aramtalanitva van.
2. lépés: Szerelje 0ssze a 6 ventilatorlapatot a képen lathaté mddon.

(A ventilatorlapat felsé oldala meg van jeldlve: FELSO OLDAL)
3. |épés: Szerelje fel a teljes [ampat a foglalatra.

4. |épés: A telepités befejezése utan kapcsolja be a tapfesziiltséget, a ventilator lampajat a
kovetkezdképpen hasznalhatja tavvezérld

IV. Tippek

1. Még ha van hirtelen megallas elleni védelmiink, a sériilés kockazatanak csokkentése
érdekében kérjlik, Ne tegyen ujjakat vagy mas targyakat a forgé ventilatorlapatokba.

2. A napi tisztitashoz hasznaljon nedves ruhat a fellilet letorléséhez anélkiil, hogy hasznalna
maro hatasu vegyszerek.

3. Aventilatorlapatok kozvetleniil is szétszerelhetdk, ami megkonnyiti a tisztitast és tarolas

Kinaban késziilt
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Manual do Utilizador da Ventoinha de Tomada

Tensao de entrada 85-265V ~50/60Hz (Entrada)
Poténcia 420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K

Velocidade do Vento Vento fraco/ Vento de velocidade média/ Vento forte

Fun¢do de Memoria SIM

Funcdo de temporizagdo | SIM

Paragem Subita de Protecdo | SIM

Modo de Controlo Controle Remoto / Interruptor de Parede
l. Instrucoes do Controle Remoto _ é
Ligar/Desligar N
(Funcao de Memoria) K@ 2.3M |
Luz LIGAR/DESLIGAR -—- @-- Ventilador LIGAR/DESLIGAR
Luz quente+ L— Luz noturna F Ao o i o

Brilho- — —— Brilho+

—— Luz branca+

Vento moderado —
Vento suave — — Vento forte

. Lista de Embalagem:

(o )
Tempo l 9 @
\ >

X1

. Corpodala mpada Laminas Controlo remoto
IU. Instalacao: Controlador
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Passo 1: Certifique-se de desligar a energia antes da instalacao.
Passo 2: Monte as 6 pas do ventilador como mostra aimagem.

(O lado superior esta marcado na pa do ventilador: LADO SUPERIOR)
Passo 3: Instale a lampada inteira no tomada.

Passo 4: Apos a instalacdo terminar, ligue a energia, pode usar a luz do ventilador
Controlo remoto.

V. Dicas

1. Mesmo que tenhamos uma protecao contra paragens repentinas, para reduzir o risco de ferimentos,
por favor, Nao coloque dedos ou outros objetos nas pas do ventilador em funcionamento.

2. Para a limpeza diaria, pode usar um pano humido para limpar a superficie sem usar
produtos quimicos corrosivos.

3. As pas do ventilador também podem ser desmontadas diretamente, o que facilita a limpeza
e a manutencao armazenamento.

Feito na china



Pistoketuulletin Kayttoohje

Tulojannite 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Teho ®420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
Tuulen nopeus Lieva tuuli / Keskinopeus tuuli / Voimakas tuuli
Muistin toiminta JOO
Ajoitustoiminto JOO
Akillinen pysaytyssuoja JOO
Ohjaus-tila Kaukosaadin / Seinakytkin
|. Kaukosaatimen ohjeet ————
J A ¥
Virta paalle/pois "
(Muistin toiminto) K@ L 2.3M |
Tuuletin PAALLE/POIS
Valo PAALLE/POIS —-(¢)  (@)H—
Liammin valo+ Yovalo I‘;’l/////!
Kirkkaus- — Kirkkaus+

_ ‘ Valkoinen valo+
Kohtalainen tuuli —

Pehmea tuuli — —— Kova tuuli

Il. Pakkauslista:
e

Ajoitus
©

N ﬂ

X1 X6

X1
Lampun runko Terat Eta Ohjain

]

u‘\
@

SHC

|U. Asennus:
@ @ ® @

f =i e e e
§ & '] + J 1

=l

F F&LJ

Vaihe 1: Varmista, etta virta on katkaistu ennen asennusta.
Vaihe 2: Kokoa 6 tuulettimen siipea kuvassa esitetylla tavalla.

(Tuulettimen siivessa on ylospain osoittava merkinta: YLAPUOLI)
Vaihe 3: Asenna koko lamppu pistorasiaan.

Vaihe 4: Asennuksen valmistuttua kytke virta paalle, voit kayttaa tuulettimen valoa
kaukosaadin.

IV. Vinkkeja

1. Vaikka meilla on akillisen pysahtymisen suojaus, loukkaantumisriskin vahentamiseksi, ole hyva
Ala laita sormia tai muita esineita pyoriviin tuulettimen siipiin.

2. Paivittaiseen puhdistukseen voit kayttaa kosteaa liinaa pyyhkiaksesi pinnan kayttamatta
syovyttavia kemikaaleja.

3. Tuulettimen siivet voidaan myos purkaa suoraan, mika helpottaa puhdistusta varasto.

Valmistettu Kiinassa



Manual de utilizare a ventilatorului cu soclu

Tensiune de intrare 85-265V ~50/60Hz
Putere D®420mm 20W
CCT 3000K-6500K
Viteza vantului Vant slab/ Vant de viteza medie/ Vant puternic
Functia de memorie DA
Functia de sincronizare DA
Protectie la oprire brusca DA
Mod de control Telecomanda / Comutator de perete
. Instructiuni pentru telecomanda
, P .=*.=,‘ 22
Pornire/Oprire N
(Functia de memorie) K@ 2.3M |
Lumina PORNIT/OPRIT -—— @——— Ventilator PORNIT/OPRIT
Lumin3 caldi+ — Lumina de noapte T

Luminozitate- — —— Luminozitate+

—— Lumina alba+

Vant moderat —
Vant usor ——~—— Vant puternic

|. Lista de ambalare:

(=) -
Sincronizare 1 ?§
E)@G)

\_ J

X1

Corp de lampa Lame la distanta

|U. Insta la re. Controlor
@ @ ® @

r % S e e - e
i & |

i = §1

OFF«

Pasul 1: Asigurati-va ca ati intrerupt alimentarea inainte de instalare.
Pasul 2: Asamblati cele 6 palete ale ventilatorului asa cum se arata in imagine.

(Partea superioara este marcatd pe lama ventilatorului: PARTEA SUPERIOARA)
Pasul 3: Instalati lampa completa pe soclu.

Pasul 4: Dupa finalizarea instalarii, porniti alimentarea, puteti utiliza ventilatorul cu lumina
de catre telecomanda

V. Sfaturi

1. Chiar daca avem o protectie la oprire brusca, pentru a reduce riscul de accidentare, va rugam:
Nu introduceti degetele sau alte obiecte in lamele ventilatorului in functiune.

2. Pentru curatarea zilnica, puteti folosi o carpa umeda pentru a sterge suprafata fara a utiliza
substante corozive.

3. Palele ventilatorului pot fi dezasamblate direct, convenabil pentru curatare si depozitare

Fabricate Tn China



Lizdas Ventiliatoriaus Vartotojo Vadovas

Ivesties jtampa

85-265V ~50/60Hz

Galingumas

®420mm

20W

94 )

3000K-6500K

Vejo greitis

Vejas silpnas / Vejas vidutinio stiprumo / Stiprus vejas

Atminties funkcija TAIP
Laiko nustatymo funkcija | TAIP
Staigus stabdymo apsauga TAIP

Valdymo rezifnas

Nuotolinio valdymo pultas / Sieninis jungiklis

l. Nuotolinio valdymo instrukcija

J[jungti/isfungti maitinima
(Atminties funkcija)

S¥iesa JJUNGTI/ISYUNGTI — () (3¢){— Veduoklis IUNGTI/ISYUNGT!
L— Naktine sY¥iesa

SHta sViesa

SYiesumas —

Vidutinis vejas —
S¥elnus vejas —

Laikas

IU. Diegimas:

K@ )

Lempos korpusas

—— RysKumas+
—— Balta stfiesa+

—— Stiprus vejas

Y
ViV &SI

Il. Pakavimo sgras¥s:
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Astenys
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Nuotolinis
Valdiklis
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1 zthgsnis: PriesYnmontuodami jsitikinkite, kad atjungete maitinima.
2 zihgsnis: Surinkite 6 ventiliatoriaus mentes, kaip parodyta paveikslelyje.
Ventiliatoriaus mentes virstitine puse pazymeta: VIRSYS
3 zihgsnis: Jsukite visg lempa | lizda.
4 zMgsnis: Baigus diegti, jjunkite maitinima, galite naudoti ventiliatoriaus sYiesa
nuotolinio valdymo pultas

V. Patarimai

1. Net ir turint staigaus sustojimo apsauga, siekiant sumaztti suzdlojimo rizika, prasdme
NekisKite pirsty ar kity daikty j besisukancius ventiliatoriaus mentes.

2. Kasdieniniam valymui galite naudoti dregna skudurel], kad nuvalytumete pavirsi(y
nenaudodami astfiy chemikaly.

3. Ventiliatoriaus mentes taip pat gali bati tiesiogiai isdrdytos, patogios valyti ir saugykla.

Pagaminta Kinijoje




